Gold Glove Club Section A, Row A, Seats 1-2

Mike Sterling |Game 1 - Saturday Apr 5 |Game 6 - Tuesday Sep 16 [Game 7 - Tuesday Apr 22 [Game 12 - Tuesday Sep 2 |Game 13 - Tuesday Jun 17
1A |(exhibition 4:05 PM Arizona D-backs |6:45 PM Atlanta Braves 6:45 PM Baltimore Orioles |6:45 PM Miami Marlins 6:45 PM Colorado Rockies
game)
Game 2 - Friday Sep 12 Game 5 - Tuesday Jul 22  |Game 8 - Tuesday May 20 |Game 11 - Thursday Jun5 |Game 14 - Saturday Apr 26
1B |Mike Sterling |6:45 PM Pittsburgh Pirates|6:45 PM Cincinnati Reds [6:45 PM Atlanta Braves 6:45 PM Chicago Cubs 4:05 PM New York Mets
Game 3 - Friday Aug 15 Game 4 - Saturday Jun 14 |Game 9 - Friday Aug 29 Game 10 - Tuesday Jul 1 Game 15 - Saturday Aug 2
1C |Mike Sterling |6:45 PM Philadelphia 4:05 PM Miami Marlins 6:45 PM Tampa Bay Rays  [6:45 PM Detroit Tigers 4:05 PM Milwaukee
Phillies Brewers
Meaghan Game 1 - Saturday Sep 27 |Game 2 - Saturday Mar 29 |Game 3 - Saturday Aug 30 |Game 4 - Thursday Jun 19 |Game 5- Monday Apr 28
#2* |Tardif & John [4:05 PM Chicago White 4:05 PM Philadelphia 4:05 PM Tampa Bay Rays |1:05 PM Colorado Rockies [4:05 PM New York Mets
Hodapp Sox Phillies
Julie & Game 1 - Saturday Jul 5 Game 2 - Thursday Aug 21 |Game 3 - Wednes May 7 Game 4 - Thursday May 22 |Game 5 - Monday Apr 7
#3* |George 4:05 PM Boston Red Sox |4:05 PM New York Mets |12:05 PM Cleveland 6:45 PM Atlanta Braves 6:45 PM Los Angeles
McAndrews Guardians Dodgers
Katie & Jeff Game 1 - Thursday Aug 14 |Game 2 - Wednes Apr 23 |Game 3 - Saturday May 24 |Game 4 - Saturday May 10 |Game 5 - Monday May 5
H#4* . 6:45 PM Philadelphia 6:45 PM Baltimore Orioles |4:05 PM San Francisco 4:05 PM St. Louis Cardinals |6:45 PM Cleveland
Wisecarver . , .
Phillies Giants Guardians
Samantha & |Game 2 - Friday May 9 Game 5 - Sunday Aug 17 |Game 6 - Tuesday Apr 8 Game 9 - Wednesday Aug 6 |Game 10 - Tuesday Jun 3
cA Matt Hale 6:45 PM St. Louis 1:35 PM Philadelphia 6:45 PM Los Angeles 6:45 PM Athletics 6:45 PM Chicago Cubs
(Game 1 - Cardinals Phillies Dodgers
Opening Day)
Samantha & Game 3 - Saturday Jun7 |Game 4 - Sunday Sep 14 [Game 7 - Saturday Jul 19 Game 8 - Wednesday Jul 2 |[STERLING PICK] Game 16 -
5B Matt Hale 4:05 PM Texas Rangers 1:35 PM Pittsburgh Pirates|6:45 PM San Diego Padres |6:45 PM Detroit Tigers Monday Jul 21 6:45 PM
Cincinnati Reds
#1 | Mike Sterling Mike Sterling Mike Sterling Mike Sterling Mike Sterling
#2 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
#3 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
#4 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

February 23, 2025 @ 7:00 PM




